)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 06:13:31 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0426 (Rat #0116, Act #0080 of 1987) General Bill, By Senate Education

A Bill to amend Section 59-5-65, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the minimum standards for student
conduct, attendance, and scholastic achievement, so as to change from November first to February first the date the Basic
Skills Advisory Commission and the State Board of Education shall report to the Select Committee on an analysis of test
scores and data for the preceding school year.

02/19/87
02/24/87
02/25/87
02/26/87
02/26/87
04/23/87
04/29/87
04/30/87
05/12/87
05/14/87
05/14/87
05/14/87
05/21/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-591
Read second time SJ-639

Read third time and sent to House SJ-673

Introduced and read first time HJ-765

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-766
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2110
Read second time HJ-2224

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2360

Ratified R 116

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/14/87

Act No. 80

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



