May 07, 2024, 06:13:31 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0426 (Rat #0116, Act #0080 of 1987) General Bill, By Senate Education

A Bill to amend Section 59-5-65, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the minimum standards for student conduct, attendance, and scholastic achievement, so as to change from November first to February first the date the Basic Skills Advisory Commission and the State Board of Education shall report to the Select Committee on an analysis of test scores and data for the preceding school year.

02/19/87	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-591
02/24/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-639
02/25/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-673
02/26/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-765
02/26/87	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-766
04/23/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2110
04/29/87	House	Read second time HJ-2224
04/30/87	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2360
05/12/87		Ratified R 116
05/14/87		Signed By Governor
05/14/87		Effective date 05/14/87
05/14/87		Act No. 80
05/21/87		Copies available